Cotswold Trail Events

Effort — Emotion — Euphoria

Overall Gender Bib Nation
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10 United Kingdom
24 United Kingdom
15 United Kingdom
12 United Kingdom
4 United Kingdom
61 United Kingdom
2 United Kingdom
18 United Kingdom
68 United Kingdom
55 United Kingdom
43 United Kingdom
70 United Kingdom
57 United Kingdom
21 United Kingdom
17 United Kingdom
44 United Kingdom
40 United Kingdom
7 United Kingdom
22 United Kingdom
32 United Kingdom
49 United Kingdom
54 United Kingdom
25 United Kingdom
63 United Kingdom
50 United Kingdom
31 United Kingdom
23 United Kingdom
64 United Kingdom
58 United Kingdom
47 lJersey
66 United Kingdom
69 United Kingdom
33 United Kingdom
8 United Kingdom
11 United Kingdom
59 United Kingdom
13 United Kingdom
9 United Kingdom
30 United Kingdom
46 United Kingdom
42 United Kingdom

Name

Richard Elsworthy
Sam Moppett
Zen Sherley-Dale
Philip Kirk
Francois Low
James Bennett
Nick Moore

Seth Turner
Adam Rutherford
John Breen

Dave Rogers
Jeremy Hutchinson
Bart Saaiman
Zosia Young
Michael Thomson
Mick Doyle
Hywel Thomas
Simon Scott
David Johnson
Sam Wharton
Aleix Rovira
David Anderson
Matthew Smith
Neil Newman
Edwin Chappell
Luke Ireland

Dan Speakman
Stuart Ferguson
Stephan Tietz
Harry Mcalinden
Emmanouil Tranos
Caroline Billis
Tom Simpson
Peter Hodgkinson
Mark Newton
Jeff Stewart
Anne-Marie Delrosa
Luke Campbell

Ed Jones

Vanessa Kellie
Colin Crowhurst

Class
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Retired

Gender Last Location

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
Male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
female
male

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
High Street Weston

Time

19:55:00
20:26:23
20:27:52
21:43:11
22:36:31
23:53:46
24:28:38
24:28:42
24:39:04
25:09:00
25:16:33
25:32:55
26:23:51
27:13:11
27:49:05
27:49:06
28:06:59
28:07:01
28:07:01
28:07:04
28:16:00
28:26:28
28:35:26
28:54:17
28:56:20
28:56:24
29:07:37
29:16:59
29:39:33
29:53:11
29:53:13
29:54:48
30:25:38
30:57:32
31:02:02
31:02:05
31:09:31
31:19:59
31:21:27
31:21:28
19:52:41



26 United Kingdom
34 United Kingdom
65 United Kingdom
35 USA

3 United Kingdom

6 United Kingdom
41 United Kingdom
62 United Kingdom
52 United Kingdom
16 United Kingdom
51 United Kingdom
36 United Kingdom
27 Denmark
28 United Kingdom

1 United Kingdom
29 United Kingdom
14 United Kingdom
45 United Kingdom
39 United Kingdom
60 United Kingdom
20 United Kingdom

Matt Pearce
Peter Hall
Sergejs Malins
Michael Crutchley
Andrew Murray
Kerry Whitton
Trine Andresen
Matt Coffey
Richard Mayneord
Richard Newman
Peter Harris
Shawn Dean
Mark Andersen
Karen Higuera
Richard Young
Thomas Fletcher
Andy Gaskell
Mike Fraser
Robert Bircher
Neil Goodwin
Sam Callear

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Greenway Lane

Tormartin Picnic Area
Tormartin Picnic Area

Horton School
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Wotton Under Edge
Coaley Peak

Coaley Peak

Coaley Peak
Painswick RFC
Painswick RFC
Painswick RFC
Painswick RFC

Aggs Hill

26:57:57
21:15:40
23:07:19
14:34:51
18:38:42
18:38:43
19:32:32
19:47:22
20:08:22
20:08:25
20:08:26
20:57:43
22:08:10
17:44:23
17:58:16
18:01:10
09:27:25
10:01:48
11:12:31
12:38:09
04:46:50



