## Cotswold Trail Events

Effort - Emotion - Euphoria

## Cotswold Way 100 2023

Overall	Gender	Bib	Nation	Name	Class	Gender	Last Location	Time
1	1			Richard Elsworthy	Male	male	Finish	19:55:00
2	2		United Kingdom	•	Male	male	Finish	20:26:23
3	3		_	Zen Sherley-Dale	Male	male	Finish	20:27:52
4	4		United Kingdom	•	Male	male	Finish	21:43:11
5	5		United Kingdom	•	Male	male	Finish	22:36:31
6	6		United Kingdom		Male	male	Finish	23:53:46
7	7		United Kingdom		Male	male	Finish	24:28:38
8	8		United Kingdom		Male	male	Finish	24:28:42
9	9	68	United Kingdom	Adam Rutherford	Male	male	Finish	24:39:04
10	10	55	United Kingdom	John Breen	Male	male	Finish	25:09:00
11	11	43	United Kingdom	Dave Rogers	Male	male	Finish	25:16:33
12	12	70	United Kingdom	Jeremy Hutchinson	Male	male	Finish	25:32:55
13	13	57	United Kingdom	Bart Saaiman	Male	male	Finish	26:23:51
14	1	21	United Kingdom	Zosia Young	Female	female	Finish	27:13:11
15	14	17	United Kingdom	Michael Thomson	Male	male	Finish	27:49:05
16	15	44	United Kingdom	Mick Doyle	Male	male	Finish	27:49:06
17	16	40	United Kingdom	Hywel Thomas	Male	male	Finish	28:06:59
18	17	7	United Kingdom	Simon Scott	Male	male	Finish	28:07:01
18	17	22	United Kingdom	David Johnson	Male	Male	Finish	28:07:01
20	2	32	United Kingdom	Sam Wharton	Female	female	Finish	28:07:04
21	19	49	United Kingdom	Aleix Rovira	Male	male	Finish	28:16:00
22	20	54	United Kingdom	David Anderson	Male	male	Finish	28:26:28
23	21	25	United Kingdom	Matthew Smith	Male	male	Finish	28:35:26
24	22	63	United Kingdom	Neil Newman	Male	male	Finish	28:54:17
25	23	50	United Kingdom	Edwin Chappell	Male	male	Finish	28:56:20
26	24	31	United Kingdom	Luke Ireland	Male	male	Finish	28:56:24
27	25	23	United Kingdom	Dan Speakman	Male	male	Finish	29:07:37
28	26	64	United Kingdom	Stuart Ferguson	Male	male	Finish	29:16:59
29	27	58	United Kingdom	Stephan Tietz	Male	male	Finish	29:39:33
30	28	47	Jersey	Harry Mcalinden	Male	male	Finish	29:53:11
31	29		_	Emmanouil Tranos	Male	male	Finish	29:53:13
32	3	69	United Kingdom	Caroline Billis	Female	female	Finish	29:54:48
33	30		United Kingdom	•	Male	male	Finish	30:25:38
34	31	8	United Kingdom	Peter Hodgkinson	Male	male	Finish	30:57:32
35	32	11	United Kingdom	Mark Newton	Male	male	Finish	31:02:02
36	33	59	United Kingdom	Jeff Stewart	Male	male	Finish	31:02:05
37	4	13	United Kingdom	Anne-Marie Delrosa	Female	female	Finish	31:09:31
38	34		United Kingdom	·	Male	male	Finish	31:19:59
39	35		United Kingdom		Male	male	Finish	31:21:27
40	5		United Kingdom		Female	female	Finish	31:21:28
		42	United Kingdom	Colin Crowhurst	Retired	male	High Street Weston	19:52:41

26 United Kingdom	Matt Pearce	Retired	male	Greenway Lane	26:57:57
34 United Kingdom	Peter Hall	Retired	Male	Tormartin Picnic Area	21:15:40
65 United Kingdom	Sergejs Malins	Retired	Male	Tormartin Picnic Area	23:07:19
35 USA	Michael Crutchley	Retired	Male	Horton School	14:34:51
3 United Kingdom	Andrew Murray	Retired	Male	Wotton Under Edge	18:38:42
6 United Kingdom	Kerry Whitton	Retired	Female	Wotton Under Edge	18:38:43
41 United Kingdom	Trine Andresen	Retired	Female	Wotton Under Edge	19:32:32
62 United Kingdom	Matt Coffey	Retired	Male	Wotton Under Edge	19:47:22
52 United Kingdom	Richard Mayneord	Retired	Male	Wotton Under Edge	20:08:22
16 United Kingdom	Richard Newman	Retired	Male	Wotton Under Edge	20:08:25
51 United Kingdom	Peter Harris	Retired	Male	Wotton Under Edge	20:08:26
36 United Kingdom	Shawn Dean	Retired	Male	Wotton Under Edge	20:57:43
27 Denmark	Mark Andersen	Retired	Male	Wotton Under Edge	22:08:10
28 United Kingdom	Karen Higuera	Retired	Female	Coaley Peak	17:44:23
1 United Kingdom	Richard Young	Retired	Male	Coaley Peak	17:58:16
29 United Kingdom	Thomas Fletcher	Retired	Male	Coaley Peak	18:01:10
14 United Kingdom	Andy Gaskell	Retired	Male	Painswick RFC	09:27:25
45 United Kingdom	Mike Fraser	Retired	Male	Painswick RFC	10:01:48
39 United Kingdom	Robert Bircher	Retired	Male	Painswick RFC	11:12:31
60 United Kingdom	Neil Goodwin	Retired	Male	Painswick RFC	12:38:09
20 United Kingdom	Sam Callear	Retired	Female	Aggs Hill	04:46:50